Split Type Air Conditioner
ENGINEERING  DATA
 MODELS:
Content
1.Description of product model coding and series introduction-------
2.specifications-------------------------------------------------------------------
3.Curves of performance -----------------------------------------------------
4.Description, dimension and function of main components

The structure code of indoor & outdoor unit
H-Abbreviation of Haier
Description of product model coding and series instroduct
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3 4 5 6 7 81 9 10
C-cooling only
(B)
Variable
frequence type
Description of product model coding and series instroduct
C series brief introduction
Examples:
HSU-12HT03(B),It represents wall-mounted spilt type room air contioner(variable-frequency type) .
The cooling capacity is 12,000BTU/h,and the power supply is 220V/50Hz .
1.Standard  Situation/conditions
3
1.comfortable: wide-angle airflow.
  The vertical dual-flap and horizontal wide-angle louvers ensure the cool (warm)
air reaches every corner of the room.
  2.Durable and rustproof plastic panel.
  Outdoor unit equipped with plastic casing is rust and corrosion-proof as well as
weather-resistant.
  3.Health air purifying
  An air purifying filter with deodorizing and disinfecting functions keep the air
clean and users healthy.
  4.Quiet operation
  Fan With Random-pitched Blades.
Random-pitched blades help reduce operating noise while maintaining a high
airflow rate.
 5.Energy efficient
  The design of inner-grooved copper tube greatly increases the refrigerant contact
area and the efficiency of cooling/heating functions.
 6. Convenience
  Auto restart and washable panel:
 The grille can be removed easily and washed when necessary. Even if the power
fails when the unit is operating, the unit will automatically return to the operating
settings in use before the power failure when power is restored.
indoor air status outdoor air status
NO.
operating
condition
1 Nominal cooling 27 19 35 24
2 Nominal heating 20 ---- 7 6
3 Nominal electrical ---- ---- --------
DB C WB C DB C WB C
Description of product model coding and series instroduct
7. Wide variety of functions
  24-Hour Timer:
 24-hour Timer allows users to select the exact time they would like the air conditioner